Programme of Examination
M.A. Political Science (Previous) Examination, 2022

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Wednesday, July 13,2022 | 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM Ejf;‘;’:n flitical TG
Thursday, July 14, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM f;;ea;'golitical Thought
Friday, July 15, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM ﬁi’tﬁ;:‘gonal o
Saturday, July 16, 2022 £A04M TOB20.0M 'i?lzzl;}lr\;nd Practice of Public Administration

bte : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar. Controller of EXaminations




Programme of Examination

M.A. Political Science (Final) Examination, 2022

Day and Date Time Subject/Paper
Wednesday, July 13,2022 |11:00 AM to 12:30 PM ﬁgg;: Political Theory (New)
Thursday, July 14,2022 | 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM ffc‘fiz;\gm oo prhies
Friday, July 15,2022 |11:00 AM to 12:30 PM ;?;2; rlsli T

Saturday, July 16, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP.I- Greek Political Thought

Monday, July 18, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP I1I- Contractualists

Tuesday, July 19, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP V- Socialist Thought

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP VI- Ancient Indian Political Thought

Thursday, July 21, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP VII- Modern Indian Political Thought

Monday, July 25, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP VIII - Gandhian Political Thought

Tuesday, July 26, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP IX- Political Theory (From Marx to Present Day )

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP X- Public International Law

Thursday, July 28, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP XI - Theory and Practice of Diplomacy

Friday, July 29, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP XII- Foreign Policy of USA, Russia, UK, China,
India

Saturday, July 30, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP XIII- International Organization

Monday, August 01, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP XV- Public Administration in India

Tuesday, August 02, 2022

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

OP XVII- Indian Politics

|

m

Alwar

\Exam-2022\TimeTable\PG\Final\M.A-Final.xlsx

Vote : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper
to the University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date
of Examinatin for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

’;Q_,,-.:é‘

Controller of-Examinations




